The very latest in energy
e�ciency air compressors.
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Variable Speed Drive
18.5kw to 110kw EPM Series
High output - Permanent Magnet technology
SCR
COMP

✓ Oil Water Separators
✓ Vertical Air Receivers
Units available in 10 bar
Mean noise level measured at a distance of 1 m.  Tolerance +- 3dB(A)
Model
Pressure Motor 8 Bar Flow Air
Outlet
Dimensions Noise Level
bar Psig kW hp m³/min CFM  Millimeters
     (mm)
Weight
   (kg)
dB(A)
@ 1m
Base Mount Units
SCR20EPM 8 116 15 20 0.8-2.9 28-102 1” BSP 1200 x 800 x 1100 460 66
SCR25EPM 8 116 18.5 25 1.1-3.5 39-123 1” BSP 1200 x 800 x 1100 480 66
SCR30EPM 8 116 22 30 1.4-4.0 49-141 1” BSP 1200 x 800 x 1100 560 68
SCR40EPM 8 116 30 40 1.8-6.1 63-215 1.5" BSP 1300 x 1000 x 1370 830 68
SCR50EPM 8 116 37 50 2.2-7.2 77-254 1.5" BSP 1300 x 1000 x 1370 850 69
SCR60EPM 8 116 45 60 2.9-9.3 102-328 1.5" BSP 1300 x 1030 x 1370 890 70
SCR75EPM 8 116 55 75 3.5-11.0 123-388 2" BSP 2300 x 1350 x 1500 1300 76
Warranty
SCR
COMP
SCR AIR LIMITED R
SCR’s EPM range are whisper quiet thanks to enhanced sound insulation, direct drive,  a slow
running airend and variable speed cooling fan.
Sound levels fall way below the required hearing protection limit of 85dB meaning the machine
can be installed safely in the work place.
Like all SCR machines, the PM2 has an oversized cooler and fan, making it the ideal machine
choice even in ambient temperatures up to 45 degrees °C.
For complete piece of mind the SCR EPM range of screw compressors come complete with
3 year parts and labour warranty. With our own factory trained UK engineers together with
a growing network of distributors you can be sure that local support is only a phone call away.
SCR
COMP
SCR AIR LIMITED R
SCR
COMP
SCR AIR LIMITED R
SCR90EPM 8 116 63 90 3.9-12.5 138-441 2" BSP 2300 x 1350 x 1500 1800 76
SCR100EPM 8 116 75 100 4.8-16.0 169-565 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1692 2800 75
SCR125EPM 8 116 90 125 5.9-19.6 208-692 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1692 2800 77
SCR150EPM 8 116 110 150 7.2-23.0 254-812 DN65 3000 x 1750 x 1692 3250 77
Distributed By:
WP-EPM020075-18-1
Website: www.scrair.co.uk
Telephone: 0333 772 0601